Position

Superintendent

Chief of Staff
Administrative Analyst

Exec Asst to Superintendent

Secretary, Executive To Supt

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Superintendent Office
Superintendent Office
Superintendent Office
Superintendent Office
Superintendent Office

Total Wages

$351,002
$181,657
$128,089
$113,282

$78,221

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$75,384
$56,389
$44,565
$42,881
$35,895



