Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Fresno Unified	Superintendent Office	\$351,002	\$75,384
Chief of Staff		Fresno Unified	Superintendent Office	\$181,657	\$56,389
Administrative Analyst		Fresno Unified	Superintendent Office	\$128,089	\$44,565
Exec Asst to Superintendent		Fresno Unified	Superintendent Office	\$113,282	\$42,881
Secretary, Executive To Supt		Fresno Unified	Superintendent Office	\$78,221	\$35,895